Budgerigar Association of America

Official Show Report

Show Date:

Person Preparing Report:

Address:

Phone:

E-mail:

Affiliate: Maryland Budgerigar Society
Judge: Larry Moore
Number of Exhib. Number of Birds
Champion: 9 69
Intermediate: 6 69
Novice: 3 14
Junior 2 11
Rare 4 17
TOTAL: 21 180
CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY
BEST IN SHOW 563 Robert Travnicek Grey
Best Opposite Sex 406 Kevin Smith Light Green
Best Young 521 David Hyatt Grey
Best Young Opp.Sex 121 Larry Allen Full Body Colored Greywing
Second Best In Show 122 Larry Allen Greywing
Third Best In Show 521 David Hyatt Grey
Fourth Best In Show 555 Chuck Romano Light Green
Fifth Best In Show 554 Jeff & Luemma McWillian Grey Green
Sixth Best In Show 568 Frank Swider Grey Green
Seventh Best In Show 441 Richard Mizell Light Green
Eighth Best In Show 120 Larry Allen Slate
Ninth Best In Show 565 Robert Travnicek Lutino
Tenth Best In Show 564 Robert Travnicek Lutino
CAGE #
BEST RARE 122 Larry Allen Greywing
Best Opposite Sex 121 Larry Allen Full Body Colored Greywing
Best Young 116 David Hyatt White
Best Young Opp.Sex 121 Larry Allen Full Body Colored Greywing
Second Best In Show 120 Larry Allen Slate
Third Best In Show 125 Larry Allen Lacewing Yellow
Fourth Best In Show 123 Larry Allen Easley Clearbody
Fifth Best In Show 128 Bob Vargo Yellow
Sixth Best In Show 103 David Hyatt Yellow
Seventh Best In Show 113 David Hyatt Lacewing Yellow
Eighth Best In Show 136 James Ward Yellowface White
Ninth Best In Show 101 David Hyatt White
Tenth Best In Show 129 Robert Travnicek Texas Clearbody
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Saturday Jun 4, 2016

Chuck Romano

22 Innerhill Lane

Matawan, NJ 07747

(732)- 583-1691

chuck 83r@aol.com

SEX BAND
Cock  TAA476 263
Hen 55K 63
Cock 70H 95
Hen 84L 38
Cock 84L 32
Cock 70H 95
Cock CVR 220
Cock 47M 12
Cock FAS 2
Cock 12M 7
Cock 84L 37
Cock  TA476 122
Cock  TA476 25
Cock 84L 32
Hen 84L 38
Cock 70H 1
Hen 84L 38
Cock 84L 37
Cock 84L 14
Cock 84L 95
Cock BV 17
Cock 70H 27
Cock 70H 2
Cock sow 118
Cock 70H 3
Cock TA476 217
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BEST CHAMPION
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST INTERMEDIATE
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST NOVICE
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST JUNIOR
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

CAGE #

563
121
568
121
122
521
555
554
568
120
565
564
125

CAGE #
441
406
427

406
447

457
136
424
407
427
456

CAGE #
128
253

252
253
250
251
261
255
259
260
256
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EXHIBITOR

Robert Travnicek
Larry Allen

Frank Swider
Larry Allen

Larry Allen

David Hyatt
Chuck Romano
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COLOR & VARIETY

Grey

Full Body Colored Greywing
Grey Green

Full Body Colored Greywing
Greywing

Grey

Light Green

Jeff & Luemma McWillian Grey Green

Frank Swider
Larry Allen
Robert Travnicek
Robert Travnicek
Larry Allen

Richard Mizell
Kevin Smith
Richard Werner

Kevin Smith
Mike Romano
Richard Mizell

Grey Green
Slate

Lutino

Lutino

Lacewing Yellow

Light Green
Light Green
Sky

Light Green
Grey Green
Cinnamon Grey Green

Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Opaline Grey Green

James Ward
Richard Werner
Kevin Smith
Richard Werner

Yellowface White
Opaline Green
Opaline Cinnamon
Sky

Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Opaline Green

Bob Vargo
Debbie Grant

Debbie Grant
Debbie Grant
Debbie Grant
Debbie Grant
Bob Vargo
Shawn Romano
Bob Vargo

Bob Vargo

Bob Vargo

Andrew Strong
Ashley Strong
Andrew Strong
Ashley Strong
Ashley Strong
Ashiey Strong
Ashley Strong
Andrew Strong
Ashley Strong
Andrew Strong
Andrew Strong
Ashley Strong
Ashley Strong

Yellow
Cinnamon Green

Grey Green
Cinnamon Green
Sky

Sky

Spangle Light Green
Cinnamon Sky
Cinnamon Green
Spangle Light Green
Sky

Grey

Yellowface Opaline Grey
Grey

Albino Yellowface
Yellowface Sky

Sky

Yellowface Opaline Grey
Opaline Cinnamon Grey Green
Dominant Pied
Yellowface Opaline Sky
Lutino

Albino Yellowface
Albino Yellowface

SEX

Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock

Cock
Hen
Cock

Hen
Cock
Cock

Hen
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock

Cock
Hen

Cock
Hen
Cock
Cock
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock

Cock
Cock
Cock
Hen
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Hen
Hen
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TA476
84L
FAS
84L
84L
TOH
CVR
47TM
FAS
84L

TA476

TA476
84L

12M
55K
REW

55K

MDR
12M
S&M
80w
REW
55K
REW
S&Mm

BV
29D

29D
29D
29D
29D
BV
SJR
BV
BV
BV

35
138

138
135
138
138
38
138
38
38
135
138
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YEAR

263 2015
38 2016
2 2016
38 2018
32 2013
95 2016

220 2012
12 2013
2 2016
37 2014

122 2015
25 2015
14 2015

7 2014
63 2014
27 2016

63 2014
18 2013
30 2014
30 2015
118 2012
99 2016
18 2014
27 2016
27 2015

17 2015
10 2014

3 2014
10 2014
14 2014
18 2014
4 2015
4 2015
6 2015

2015
11 2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
20186
2016
2016
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CC WINNERS
Light Green

Dark Green

Sky

Cobalt

Grey Green

Grey

Opaline Green
Opaline Blue/Grey
Cinnamon Green
Cinnamon Blue/Grey
Opaline Cinnamon
Lutina

Albino

Lacewing

Spangle

Double Factor Spangle
Dominant Pied
Recessive Pied
Yellowface
Greywing

Texas Clearbody
Yellow

White
Olive/Mauve
Violet

AOV

Crested

Clearwing

Full Body Colored Greywing
Rainbow

Double Factor Anthracite
Fallow

Slate

Dutch Pied, Frosted Pied,
Clearflighted Pied
Dark-Eyed Clear

Easley Clearbody

AORV
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SEC. CAGE# EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY
1 555 Chuck Romano Light Green
2 400 Kevin Smith Dark Green
3 ok
4 552 Bob&Kathy Thornber Cobalit
5 554 Jeff & Luemma McWillian Grey Green
6 563 Robert Travnicek Grey
7 o
8 -
g .
10 bl
1 L
12 565 Robert Travnicek Lutino
13 543 Jeff & Luemma McWillian Albino
14 125 Larry Allen Lacewing Yellow
15 448 Mike Romano Spangle Grey
16 463 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Double Factor Spangle Yellow
17 437 Richard Werner Dominant Pied Grey
18 108 David Hyatt Recessive Pied
19 b
20 122 Larry Allen Greywing
21 128 Robert Travnicek Texas Clearbody
22 128 Bob Vargo Yellow
23 136 James Ward Yellowface White
24 bl
25 431 Richard Werner Violet
26 548 Jeff & Luemma McWillian Sky Spgl Pied
30 112 David Hyatt Crested
31 118 David Hyatt Clearwing
32 122 Larry Allen Greywing
33 119 David Hyatt Rainbow
34 100 David Hyatt Double Factor Anthracite
35 107 David Hyatt German Fallow
36 120 Larry Allen Slate
a7 105 David Hyatt Clearflighted Pied
38 110 David Hyatt Dark-Eyed Clear
39 123 Larry Allen Easley Clearbody
40 111 David Hyatt Saddleback

*=* No head to head comparison made

SEX

Cock
Hen

Hen
Cock
Cock

Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Hen
Hen
Cock

Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock

Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock

Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock

Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
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CVR
55K

40T
47TM
TA476

TAATE
4TM
84L
MDR
S&M
REW
70H

84L
TA476
BV
sow

REW
47TM
70H
70H

84L
70H
70H
70H
84L

70H
70H
84L
70H
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220
37

12
263

122
61
14

134

32
217
17
118

16

186
116

32
119
109
130

37

141
21
95
83

YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.
2012 15 10
2015 4 3
2016 3 2
2013 15 8
2015 21 13
2015 3 2
2018 4 3
2015 2 2
2014 21 10
2014 1 1
2015 11 5
2010 3 1
2013 2 2
2015 3 2
2015 4 2
2012 6 3
2016 1 1
2015 1 1
2016 1 1
2015 2 1
2013 1 1
2010 1 1
2015 3 3
2011 1 1
2014 2 2
2016 1 1
2013 1 1
2014 3 2
2010 1 1



